
Genoa Comet
JV Baseball

2025

Tuesday March 18 Woodmore (scrimmage) A 5:00 PM

Saturday March 22 Tiffin Columbian (scrimmage) A 12:00 PM

Saturday March 29 Evergreen A 12:00 PM

Tuesday April 1 Margaretta A 5:00 PM

Saturday April 5 Delta A 2:00 PM

Tuesday April 8 Liberty Center H 5:00 PM

Saturday April 12 Bluffton H 2:00 PM

Monday April 14 Ottawa Hills A 5:00 PM

Wednesday April 16 Maumee A 5:00 PM

Friday April 18 Otsego H 4:45 PM

Saturday April 19 Tiffin Calvert A 1:00 PM

Monday April 21 Lake A 5:00 PM

Wednesday April 23 Eastwood H 4:45 PM

Friday April 25 Fostoria H 5:00 PM

Saturday April 26 Fremont St. Joe A 2:00 PM

Monday April 28 Oak Harbor A 4:45 PM

Friday May 2 Maumee H 5:00 PM

Monday May 5 Otsego A 4:45 PM

Wednesday May 7 Lake H 5:00 PM

Friday May 9 Eastwood A 4:45 PM

Monday May 12 Fostoria A 4:45 PM

Wednesday May 14 Oak Harbor H 4:45 PM

Saturday May 17 Elmwood H 2:30 PM

Monday May 19 Bellevue A 5:00 PM


